
Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Espoir - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 1-GRUMBACH Cyrille-D4 (GSL 69-69)

GRUMBACH

FFBaD

273

15

8

21

21

250

21

5

19

18

21

21

2 3 34

 BOUVIER Thomas-D4 (BACO 69-69)

BOUVIER

273

21

21

15

8

FFBaD

237

12

12

21

21

1 0 -1

 LANASPEZE Damien-NC (ASMC 69-69)

LANASPEZE

250

18

21

21

21

5

19

237

21

21

12

12

FFBaD 0 -3 -33

1

2

3

Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Espoir - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 2-GODARD Baptiste-D4 (EBC 69-69)

GODARD

FFBaD

251

5

14

21

21

274

14

13

21

21

2 4 38

 GIRAUD Antoine-NC (BACLY 69-69)

GIRAUD

251

21

21

5

14

FFBaD

238

22

21

20

11

0 -4 -35

 CHALET Leo-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

CHALET

274

21

21

14

13

238

20

11

22

21

FFBaD 1 0 -3

1

3

2



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Espoir - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 DECHAUD Loïc-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

DECHAUD

FFBaD

275

12

22

12

21

20

21

252

21

21

11

19

1 -1 4

 BEEKER Niels-D4 (GSL 69-69)

BEEKER

275

21

20

21

12

22

12

FFBaD

239

25

17

13

23

21

21

1 0 -6

 GIORGIS Nicolas-NC (EBC 69-69)

GIORGIS

252

11

19

21

21

239

23

21

21

25

17

13

FFBaD 1 1 2

3

2

1

Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Espoir - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 PEYTRAUD Benoit-D4 (GSL 69-69)

PEYTRAUD

FFBaD

276

wo

253

11

9

21

21

2 4 64

 BAILLY Mateo-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

BAILLY

276

wo

FFBaD

240

4

5

21

21

0 0 -9

 BOURGEAT Max-NC (ASMC 69-69)

BOURGEAT

253

21

21

11

9

240

21

21

4

5

FFBaD 0 -4 -55

1

2

3



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

simple hommes
Cad Espoir

1-GRUMBACH Cyrille-D4 (GSL 69-69)

2-GODARD Baptiste-D4 (EBC 69-69)

CHALET Leo-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

BOUVIER Thomas-D4 (BACO 69-69)

BAILLY Mateo-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

BEEKER Niels-D4 (GSL 69-69)

PEYTRAUD Benoit-D4 (GSL 69-69)

GIORGIS Nicolas-NC (EBC 69-69)

313
18 12

21 21

GODARD Baptiste

299
21 21

15 12

GRUMBACH Cyrille

286
wo

GRUMBACH Cyrille

287
28 21

26 17

GIORGIS Nicolas

300
11 16

21 21

GODARD Baptiste

288
15 21 20

21 17 22

PEYTRAUD Benoit

289
19 16

21 21

GODARD Baptiste

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Open - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 1-BONVALLET José-D4 (BEB69-69)

BONVALLET

FFBaD

219

14

9

21

21

233

0

18

21

21

2 4 43

 MARTINS Tony-NC (ASMC 69-69)

MARTINS

219

21

21

14

9

FFBaD

205

15

21

21

21

18

9

0 -3 -28

 PIALOUX Jeremie-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

PIALOUX

233

21

21

0

18

205

21

18

9

15

21

21

FFBaD 1 -1 -15

1

3

2

Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Open - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 2-DESORMEAUX Pierre-Luc-NC (BEB69-69)

DESORMEAUX

FFBaD

234

20

21

21

22

14

23

220

13

18

21

21

2 3 8

 GILLES Victor-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

GILLES

234

22

14

23

20

21

21

FFBaD

206

15

13

21

21

1 1 17

 SOLANDT Gauthier-NC (ASMC 69-69)

SOLANDT

220

21

21

13

18

206

21

21

15

13

FFBaD 0 -4 -25

1

2

3



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Open - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 GUERMOND Clement-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

GUERMOND

FFBaD

221

wo

235

21

21

14

17

1 0 31

 MANET Corentin-NC (BAC 69-69)

MANET

221

wo

FFBaD

207

26

21

24

16

-1 -4 -49

 LEPRETRE Benjamin-NC (ASMC 69-69)

LEPRETRE

235

14

17

21

21

207

24

16

26

21

FFBaD 2 4 18

2

3

1

Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Open - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 TOUZIN Bastien-NC (BAC 69-69)

TOUZIN

FFBaD

236

wo

222

wo

-2 -4 -84

 OZANON Vincent-NC (BEB69-69)

OZANON

236

wo

FFBaD

208

21

20

12

15

22

21

2 3 47

 SALLEYRETTE Nathan-NC (ASMC 69-69)

SALLEYRETTE

222

wo

208

15

22

21

21

20

12

FFBaD 1 1 37

3

1

2



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Open - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 NEBOIS Julien-NC (BAC 69-69)

NEBOIS

FFBaD

216

21

21

11

8

201

21

21

3

1

230

13

15

21

21

1 -2 -47

 COTTIN Yannick-NC (EBC 69-69)

COTTIN

216

11

8

21

21

FFBaD

229

21

21

10

5

202

13

5

21

21

2 2 20

 TARGATO Alexandre-NC (BEB69-69)

TARGATO

201

3

1

21

21

229

10

5

21

21

FFBaD

215

3

8

21

21

3 6 96

 EZZOUHRI Amine-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

EZZOUHRI

230

21

21

13

15

202

21

21

13

5

215

21

21

3

8

FFBaD 0 -6 -69

3

2

1

4

Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Open - PouleF Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 DUPUIS Antoine-NC (ASMC 69-69)

DUPUIS

FFBaD

232

15

13

21

21

203

21

13

21

18

21

19

218

11

9

21

21

2 3 39

 ROJAS Ianis-NC (BEB69-69)

ROJAS

232

21

21

15

13

FFBaD

217

21

21

11

7

204

21

21

18

15

0 -6 -47

 IVKOVIC Nathan-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

IVKOVIC

203

18

21

19

21

13

21

217

11

7

21

21

FFBaD

231

22

9

9

20

21

21

3 4 43

 NOMBLOT Damien-NC (ABC 69-69)

NOMBLOT

218

21

21

11

9

204

18

15

21

21

231

20

21

21

22

9

9

FFBaD 1 -1 -35

2

4

1

3



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

simple hommes
Cad Open

2-DESORMEAUX Pierre-Luc-NC (BEB69-69)

1-BONVALLET José-D4 (BEB69-69)

GILLES Victor-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

PIALOUX Jeremie-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

SALLEYRETTE Nathan-NC (ASMC 69-69)

OZANON Vincent-NC (BEB69-69)

TARGATO Alexandre-NC (BEB69-69)

IVKOVIC Nathan-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

DUPUIS Antoine-NC (ASMC 69-69)

LEPRETRE Benjamin-NC (ASMC 69-69)

GUERMOND Clement-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

COTTIN Yannick-NC (EBC 69-69)

306
21 21

9 5

TARGATO Alexandre

292
13 11

21 21

TARGATO Alexandre

278
21 21

5 16

BONVALLET José

264
21 21

11 15

OZANON Vincent

279
21 21

7 3

TARGATO Alexandre

265
15 13

21 21

LEPRETRE Benjamin

293
17 20

21 22

COTTIN Yannick

280
19 21 21

21 14 15

PIALOUX Jeremie

266
17 21 10

21 19 21

PIALOUX Jeremie

281
21 18 21

14 21 8

COTTIN Yannick

267
21 21

14 15

COTTIN Yannick

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 1-DROUIN Arthur-D1 (ASMC 69-69)

DROUIN

FFBaD

243

20

21

13

22

17

21

223

6

10

21

21

2 3 32

 METOZ Nicolas-D2 (EBC 69-69)

METOZ

243

22

17

21

20

21

13

FFBaD

209

17

11

21

21

1 1 8

 BENNANI Cedric-D4 (GSL 69-69)

BENNANI

223

21

21

6

10

209

21

21

17

11

FFBaD 0 -4 -40

1

2

3

Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 2-RIMET Thomas-D2 (CBC 69-69)

RIMET

FFBaD

224

11

12

21

21

244

8

5

21

21

2 4 48

 VIGNAUD Samy-D3 (GSL 69-69)

VIGNAUD

224

21

21

11

12

FFBaD

210

19

21

22

21

14

20

0 -3 -26

 DELCROIX Julien-D4 (EBC 69-69)

DELCROIX

244

21

21

8

5

210

21

14

20

19

21

22

FFBaD 1 -1 -22

1

3

2



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Elite - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 RIMET Quentin-D1 (CBC 69-69)

RIMET

FFBaD

225

14

10

21

21

245

17

8

21

21

2 4 35

 BOYER Geoffrey-D3 (EBC 69-69)

BOYER

225

21

21

14

10

FFBaD

211

21

13

21

19

21

15

0 -3 -18

 DELIGUY Quentin-D4 (BACO 69-69)

DELIGUY

245

21

21

17

8

211

19

21

15

21

13

21

FFBaD 1 -1 -17

1

3

2

Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SH Cad Elite - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 LAFABRIE Romain-C4 (EBC 69-69)

LAFABRIE

FFBaD

246

17

9

21

21

226

18

19

21

21

2 4 21

 BILLET Erwan-D3 (BCVIL 69-69)

BILLET

246

21

21

17

9

FFBaD

212

14

16

21

21

1 0 -4

 GARCES Marin-D2 (CBC 69-69)

GARCES

226

21

21

18

19

212

21

21

14

16

FFBaD 0 -4 -17

1

2

3



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

simple hommes
Cad Elite

2-RIMET Thomas-D2 (CBC 69-69)

1-DROUIN Arthur-D1 (ASMC 69-69)

DELCROIX Julien-D4 (EBC 69-69)

BILLET Erwan-D3 (BCVIL 69-69)

LAFABRIE Romain-C4 (EBC 69-69)

RIMET Quentin-D1 (CBC 69-69)

METOZ Nicolas-D2 (EBC 69-69)

DELIGUY Quentin-D4 (BACO 69-69)

285
21 21

12 13

DROUIN Arthur

272
21 21

10 15

DROUIN Arthur

257
21 24

14 22

DROUIN Arthur

258
21 21

13 12

RIMET Quentin

271
17 17

21 21

RIMET Thomas

259
10 7

21 21

LAFABRIE Romain

260
16 16

21 21

RIMET Thomas

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

SD Cad Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 1-POMIER Léa-D4 (EBC 69-69)

POMIER

FFBaD

307

7

14

21

21

282

17

21

17

21

18

21

261

13

22

17

21

20

21

294

14

17

21

21

4 6 47

 2-GROLIER Ines-NC (BADACHAZ69-69)

GROLIER

307

21

21

7

14

FFBaD

247

21

21

19

9

295

21

21

9

6

283

20

21

17

22

16

21

1 -5 -61

 CADIEU Gladys-NC (ASMC 69-69)

CADIEU

282

21

18

21

17

21

17

247

19

9

21

21

FFBaD

308

21

21

16

11

262

23

16

16

21

21

21

2 0 2

 FAVRE Emma-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

FAVRE

261

21

20

21

13

22

17

295

9

6

21

21

308

16

11

21

21

FFBaD

248

8

11

21

21

3 5 55

 MICHALON Claire-NC (ASMC 69-69)

MICHALON

294

21

21

14

17

283

22

16

21

20

21

17

262

21

21

21

23

16

16

248

21

21

8

11

FFBaD 0 -6 -43

1

4

3

2

5



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

Mx Ben Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 
 1-PASSERI Mathieu-D4 (CB69-69)

PASSERI

 GENNEVOIS Maud-D4 (CB69-69)

GENNEVOIS

FFBaD

241

9

12

21

21

227

wo

2 4 63

 
 MALMAZET Vivien-D4 (EBC 69-69)

MALMAZET

 FRAGNAUD Coline-NC (EBC 69-69)

FRAGNAUD

241

21

21

9

12

FFBaD

213

wo

1 0 21

 
 MIALANE Paul-NC (CCB 69-69)

MIALANE

 MARIE-LACROIX Maélia-NC (CCB 69-69)

MARIE-LACROIX

227

wo

213

wo

FFBaD -2 -4 -84

1

2

3

Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

Mx Ben Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015

 
 2-DUFOUR Thomas-D4 (CBC 69-69)

DUFOUR

 VILLIE Margot-D3 (CBC 69-69)

VILLIE

FFBaD

242

21

21

13

14

228

21

21

16

11

0 -4 -30

 
 MARIE-LACROIX Aloïs-D3 (CCB 69-69)

MARIE-LACROIX

 SIMPLEX Léna-NC (USOL B 69-69)

SIMPLEX

242

13

14

21

21

FFBaD

214

10

12

21

21

2 4 35

 
 TRONEL Charles-NC (BADACHAZ69-69)

TRONEL

 PAINHAS Laura-NC (BADACHAZ69-69)

PAINHAS

228

16

11

21

21

214

21

21

10

12

FFBaD 1 0 -5

3

1

2



Tournoi Départemental Jeunes ASMC 2015

double mixte
Ben Elite

2-MARIE-LACROIX Aloïs-D3 (CCB 69-69)

SIMPLEX Léna-NC (USOL B 69-69)

1-PASSERI Mathieu-D4 (CB69-69)

GENNEVOIS Maud-D4 (CB69-69)

TRONEL Charles-NC (BADACHAZ69-69)

PAINHAS Laura-NC (BADACHAZ69-69)

MALMAZET Vivien-D4 (EBC 69-69)

FRAGNAUD Coline-NC (EBC 69-69)

268
21 21

11 8

PASSERI Mathieu

GENNEVOIS Maud

254
21 22

5 20

PASSERI Mathieu

GENNEVOIS Maud

255
13 12

21 21

MARIE-LACROIX Aloïs

SIMPLEX Léna

FFBaD - le 9 3 2015


